
1 

 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 
(Ministry of Road Transport and Highways) 

Government of India 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
 

1. Proposals are hereby invited from eligible Consultants for “Appointment of Financial Consultancy 

Services for Agartala to Sabroom section of NH-08 from CH 6.8 Km to 128.712 Km including 

Feni Bridge at international border of India and Bangladesh in the state of Tripura undertaken 

by NHIDCL on OMT basis.”. The Request for Proposal (RFP) is available online on e-tender portal 

of NIC https://eprocure.gov.in. The document can also be downloaded from NHIDCL website 

www.nhidcl.com.  

2. Bid must be submitted online at e-tender portal i.e. https://eprocure.gov.in on or before 08.03.2021 

(1600 Hrs). 

3. The following schedule is to be followed for this assignment: 

 

4. Document fee  

The fee for the document of the amount as mentioned in the Datasheet (Point 4), shall be deposited 

online (RTGS/NEFT/Other online mode) only, to the NHIDCL’s Bank account (Account details 

specified in Data sheet, Point 6) and the bidder must furnish a copy of the online transaction receipt 

while submitting the proposal. 

 

 

 

 

 Yours sincerely, 

 

(Col. Ram Swroop Puri) 

 General Manager (Toll & Coord., LA/ IT) 

NHIDCL, 3rd Floor, PTI Building 

         4, Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001 

 Ph. 011-23461622  

Email:ramswroop.puri@nhidcl.com 

Sr. No. Particulars Date 

i Bid Document Download/ Start Date 22.02.2021 (1100 Hrs) 

ii Clarification / Pre bid queries Start Date 22.02.2021 (1100 Hrs) 

iii Clarification /Pre bid queries End Date 26.02.2021 (1200 Hrs) 

iv Pre bid meeting (Refer Data sheet, Point 3) 26.02.2021 (1600 Hrs) 

v Bid submission start date 27.02.2021 (1100 Hrs) 

vi Bid submission End date (Online & physical copy) 08.03.2021 (1600 Hrs) 

vii Opening date of Technical Bid at HQ 09.03.2021 (1600 Hrs) 

viii Declaration of eligible/ qualified Bidder Within 7 days from Bid Due Date 

ix Opening of Financial Bid Within 10 days from Bid Due Date 

x Letter of Award (LOA) Within 25 days from Bid Due Date 

xi Validity of Bid 120 days from Bid Due Date 

https://eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.nhidcl.com/
https://eprocure.gov.in/

